

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800283259448

03/18/16--01014--013 **25.00

TILED 2016 MAR 18 P 12: 02 SECRETARY DE STAGE.

> MAR 21 2016). BRUCE

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sectivision of Corp				
CHRIECT		CIATION, LLC			
SUBJECT	·	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclos	ed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.		
Please retu	rn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Armando J. Bucelo, Jr., Es	sq.		
			Name of Person		
		Bucelo Law Group			
			Firm/Company		
		500 South Dixie Highway	, Suite 304		
			Address		
		Coral Gables, Florida 3314	46		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		ab@bucelolawgroup.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	
For further	information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all;	2016 MAR Segret Allaha	-11
Barbara Pi	ccione		305 442-1942 at ()	> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >	
	Name of I	Person		Telephone Number 7	m
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:		P 12: 02 FELORIDA	<u> </u>
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Securificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO 'ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VIVA ASSOCIATION LLC			
(Name of the	Limited Liability	Company as it r	iow appea

(Name of the Limited)	I Liability Compar A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L13000016530	bility Company	were filed on 01/31/13	a:	nd assigned	d
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" of	r the abbreviat	ion "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	7703 Hare Avenue			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Jacksonville, Florida 32211			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	7703 Hare Avenue Jacksonville, Florida 32211			<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi	Robert C. Jarvis	:	SECRETARY OF S	W 18 D	helnew
New Registered Office Address:	7703 Hare Aver		몽닭	<u> </u>	
	Jacksonville	Enter Florida street address , Flori	da ³²²¹¹	02	
		City	Zip	Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ROBERT C. JARVIS	Y.O. 1302 418	1 ■ Add
		Don Det Il bell	<u>X</u> □ Remove
			Change
MGRM	VANESSA PORTILLA		Add
		.	■ Remove
			Change
MGRM	GERARDO PORTILLA		🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
		TALLAHASSEE. ILORIO	Co Change
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change

	
	<u> </u>
	
	2016 1ALU
	MARI 1
	MAR 18 ORE 1481 C AHASSEE
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:	MAR 18 PORE LARY OF AHAYSSEE. F
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filin tote. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	NATION TO 605,020 at the will not be listed a
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filir	AHE MAN SEE A SEE
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filin tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date occument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing to the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filin tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date occument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. The 90th day after the record is filed.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing to the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this day occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. The 90th day after the record is filed.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing tote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. The 90th day after the record is filed.	NAME 188 1 OF COSO 20

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00